11A REPORT

INSIDE SECTIONS

2 6121-2214
2A  6121-2217
6121-2257
2B 6121-2228
6121-2238
6921-2110
2C  6621-2217
6622-2217
2D  6621-2208
2E  6820-2217
2F  6720-2217

6720-2258
6720-2259
6720-2260
6720-2261
2G  6720-2215
2H  6622-2214

21 2000-2030

2] 2000-2031

Fed Hwy

State Road

Muni pavement
Muni pavement
Complete streets
TMAs

Rail Division
RTAs

MBTA modern.
Aeronautics Div.
Mulitmodal/
shared-use paths
Public realm
MBTA safety

EW Rail

Local transpo
projects

Fed discretionary
grants

Mobility Assist.
Program
EV/charging infra

EV/charging infra

2,812,457,157
1,270,000,000
85,000,000
25,000,000
20,000,000
25,000,000
82,000,000
64,900,000
1,375,000,000
114,100,000
145,000,000

10,000,000
400,000,000
250,000,000
464,630,635
3,500,000,000
25,501,000

150,000,000

50,000,000

2,812,457,157
1,270,000,000
85,000,000
25,000,000
20,000,000

82,000,000
64,900,000
1,375,000,000
114,100,000
145,000,000

10,000,000
400,000,000
275,000,000
407,661,660
3,500,000,000
25,501,000

175,000,000

50,000,000

2,812,457,157
1,270,000,000
85,000,000
25,000,000
20,000,000
25,000,000
82,000,000
64,900,000
1,375,000,000
114,100,000
145,000,000

10,000,000
400,000,000
275,000,000
920,860,795
3,500,000,000
25,501,000

175,000,000

50,000,000

NIC

Tech
IC/Senate
IC/Senate
IC/Senate
IC/House
IC/Senate
NIC
IC/Compromise
NIC
IC/Senate

IC/Senate

Tech
IC/Compromise
IC/Compromise
NIC

IC/Senate

IC/Senate

NIC



OUTSIDE SECTIONS

SUBJECT House Sec Senate Sec Conf Report | Resolution
House district 2K 4 IC/House
House district 2L 5 IC/House
Dig Safe Provisions 3 3 6 TECH
Dig Safe Provisions 4 4 7 TECH
Dig Safe Provisions 5 5 8 TECH
Dig Safe Provisions 6 6 9 NIC

Dig Safe Provisions 7 7 10 NIC

Dig Safe Provisions 8 8 11 NIC

Dig Safe Provisions 9 12 NIC

Dig Safe Provisions 10 10 13 TECH
MADOT vehicles/blue lights | 11 11 20 IC/House
MBTA parking mitigation 12 12 25 NIC
Surcharge exemption 13 13 26 TECH
TNC/Muni reporting 13A 14/15 27 IC/Compromise
TNC/Muni reporting 13B 14/15 27 IC/Compromise
NB Fairhaven Bridge 13C 28 IC/House
Line item adjustment 13D 29 IC/House
Authorization adjustment 13E 30 IC/House
MADOT project database 14 16 31 Tech

E-W Rail Commission 15 17 60 IC
Mobility Pricing Commission | 15A 18 61 IC
Breakdown lane travel study | 15B IC/Senate
MBTA HR report 15C 19 32 IC/Senate
Cost +Time bidding 16 20 33 IC/Compromise
10-yr bond 17 21 34 NIC
MADOT/authorization to 18 22 35 TECH
enter into agreements

Road/bridge expenditures 19 23 36 TECH
Fed funding directive 20 24 37 NIC

Bond reauthorizations 21 25 38 NIC

Debt authorization - 2 22 26 41 TECH
Debt authorization - 2A/2B 23 27 42 TECH
Debt authorization - 2C 24 28 43 NIC

Debt authorization - 2D 25 29 44 TECH




SUBJECT House Sec Senate Sec Conf Report | Resolution

Debt authorization - 2E 26 30 45 TECH

Debt authorization - 2F 27 31 46 IC/Senate

Debt authorization - 2G 28 32 47 NIC

Debt authorization - 2H 29 33 48 NIC

Debt authorization - 21 30 34 49 TECH

Debt authorization - 2J 31 35 50 TECH

Authorizes SO debt 32 36 51 TECH

E-bikes 10A 14 IC/Compromise

E-bikes 10B 15 IC/Compromise

E-bikes 10C 16 IC/Compromise

E-bikes 10D 17 IC/Compromise

E-bikes 10E 18 IC/Senate

E-bikes 10F 19 IC/Senate

E-bikes 11A 21 IC/Senate

Regional airport TNC fee 11B 22 IC/Compromise

TNC data reporting 11C 23 IC/Senate

S Boston transp comm’n 20A 52 IC/Senate

Morrissey Blvd transp 20B 53 IC/Senate

comm’n

Bridge naming 20C 39 IC/Senate

CR electrification 20D 54 IC/Senate

Wildlife crossings 20E 40 IC/Compromise

Lynn Station mitigation 20F 55 IC/Senate

Low-income fares 20G IC/House

Low-income fares 20H IC/House

MBTA safety plan 201 3,24,56,57, | IC/Compromise
58,59, 62

E-bikes 37 63 IC/Senate Tech




